GEARWRENCH

SCREWDRIVER GUIDE

GEARWRENCH provides professional automotive techs and industrial mechanics a complete selection of
screwdrivers to accomplish just about any job, available individually or in one of our many specially
selected sets. From standard slotted and Phillips® styles to screwdrivers designed for highly specialized
uses, GEARWRENCH has the latest in innovative, high quality products for demanding professionals.

Screwdrivers

GEARWRENCH screwdrivers deliver a perfect combination of quality materials, balanced ergonomic design, durability, and
precision. Strong alloy steel shafts resist corrosion and feature black oxide tips for maximum torque transfer. Tri-lobe
dual material handles are both comfortable and oil/solvent resistant, and many feature our exclusive GEARWRENCH
"Speed Zone" design for faster turning.

- Ergonomic tri-lobe dual material handle provides N
the optimal balance of strength and efﬂoieny

- Laser Etched Blades with part number
and size for quick identification
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- Non-Slip black oxide tip for more secure fit in - "Speed Zone" handle design for faster
fastener rotation in low-torque applications
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- Alloy steel shaft prevents
rust and corrosion

FOR EASE OF USE
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- 0il and solvent resistant handle
provides a longer tool life OIL & SOLVENT
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- Some screwdrivers feature a hex bolster for better grip

- Meets or Exceeds ASME standards for performance
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TRI-LOBE HANDLE

- Some screwdrivers available with extra long blade for
improved access to recessed fasteners

FOR COMFORT




Screwdriver Sets

Set Cat. No. Component Cat. No. Description
80050H 6-Piece Combination Dual Material Screwdriver Set 80001H #1X 3" Phillips® Screwdriver
80007H #2 X 4" Phillips® Screwdriver

) 1A
’ 3 80013H 1/4" X 4" Slotted Screwdriver
WD

s 80015H 1/8" X 3" Slotted Cabinet Tip Screwdriver
Y

“@ 80022H 3/8" X 8" Slotted Screwdriver

) =D 80023H 5/16" X 6" Slotted Screwdriver

Set Cat. No. Component Cat. No. Description

8005TH 12-Piece Combination Dual Material Screwdriver Set 80000H #0 X 2-1/2" Phillips® Screwdriver
80001H #1X 3" Phillips® Screwdriver
80004H #1 X 6" Phillips® Screwdriver
80005H #2 X 1-1/2" Phillips® Screwdriver
80007H #2 X 4" Phillips® Screwdriver
80011H #3 X 6" Phillips® Screwdriver

)
’ e -) 80013H 1/4" X 4" Slotted Screwdriver
a | 80014H 1/4" X 6" Slotted Screwdriver

. )
3“@) 80022H 3/8" X 8" Slotted Screwdriver

“@) 80023H 5/16" X 6" Slotted Screwdriver
= 80012H 1/4" X 1-1/2" Slotted Screwdriver
80018H 3/16" X 6" Slotted Cabinet Tip Screwdriver

Set Cat. No. Component Cat. No. Description

80052H 5-Piece Phillips® Dual Material Screwdriver Set 80000H #0 X 2-1/2" Phillips® Screwdriver
80001H #1 X 3" Phillips® Screwdriver
80007H #2 X 4" Phillips® Screwdriver
80011H #3 X 6" Phillips® Screwdriver
80010H #2 X 8" Phillips® Screwdriver

Set Cat. No. Component Cat. No. Description
80053H 5-Piece Slotted Dual Material Screwdriver Set 80013H 1/4" X &" Slotted Screwdriver
oy ) 80014H 1/4" X 6" Slotted Screwdriver
3 80015H 1/8" X 3" Slotted Cabinet Tip Screwdriver
Q‘m 80022H 3/8" X 8" Slotted Screwdriver
mD

"@, 80023H 5/16" X 6" Slotted Screwdriver

Set Cat. No. Component Cat. No. Description

80055H 6-Piece Mini Dual Material Screwdriver Set 8003TH #00 X 60MM Phillips® Mini Screwdriver
80032H #0 X 60MM Phillips® Mini Screwdriver
80033H #1 X 60MM Phillips® Mini Screwdriver

‘ i ’ 80034H 1.5MM X 60MM Slotted Mini Screwdriver

oy 80035H 2.0MM X 60MM Slotted Mini Screwdriver
= al‘),
o D 80036H 2.5MM X 60MM Slotted Mini Screwdriver




Screwdriver Sets

Set Cat. No.
80056H

Set Cat. No.
80057H

Set Cat. No.
80060H

Set Cat. No.
80061H

Set Cat. No.
80064H
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6-Piece Mini Torx® Dual Material Screwdriver Set
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12-Piece Mini Dual Material Screwdriver Set
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10-Piece Combination Dual Material Screwdriver Set

T GRARWRENCH

4-Piece Pozidriv® Dual Material Screwdriver Set
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3-Piece Long Torx® Dual Material Screwdriver Set
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Component Cat. No.
80037H
80038H
80039H
80040H
80041H
80042H

Component Cat. No.
80031H
80032H
80033H
80034H
80035H
80036H
80037H
80038H
80039H
80040H
8004MH
80042H

Component Cat. No.
8000TH
80007H
80043H
80044H
80045H
80046H
80015H
80017H
80013H
80023H

Component Cat. No.
80043H
80044H
80045H
80046H

Component Cat. No.
80086H
80087H
80088H

Description

T5 X 60MM Torx® Mini Screwdriver

T6 X 60MM Torx® Mini Screwdriver

T7 X 60MM Torx® Mini Screwdriver

T8 X 60MM Torx® Mini Screwdriver

T9 X 60MM Torx® Mini Screwdriver

T10 X 60MM Torx® Mini Screwdriver

Description

#00 X 60MM Phillips® Mini Screwdriver
#0 X 60MM Phillips® Mini Screwdriver

#1 X 60MM Phillips® Mini Screwdriver

1.5MM X 60MM Slotted Mini Screwdriver
2.0MM X 60MM Slotted Mini Screwdriver
2.5MM X 60MM Slotted Mini Screwdriver

T5 X 60MM Torx® Mini Screwdriver
T6 X 60MM Torx® Mini Screwdriver
T7 X 60MM Torx® Mini Screwdriver
T8 X 60MM Torx® Mini Screwdriver
T9 X 60MM Torx® Mini Screwdriver
T10 X 60MM Torx® Mini Screwdriver

Description

#1X 3" Phillips® Screwdriver

#2 X 4" Phillips® Screwdriver

#0 X 2-1/2" Pozidriv® Screwdriver
#1X 3" Pozidriv® Screwdriver

#2 X 4" Pozidriv® Screwdriver

#3 X 6" Pozidriv® Screwdriver

1/8" X 3" Slotted Cabinet Tip Screwdriver
3/16" X 4" Slotted Cabinet Tip Screwdriver

1/4" X 4" Slotted Screwdriver
5/16" X 6" Slotted Screwdriver

Description

#0 X 2-1/2" Pozidriv® Screwdriver
#1X 3" Pozidriv® Screwdriver

#2 X 4" Pozidriv® Screwdriver

#3 X 6" Pozidriv® Screwdriver

Description
T15 X 18" Torx® Screwdriver
T20 X 18" Torx® Screwdriver

T25 X 18" Torx® Screwdriver



Screwdriver Sets

Set Cat. No. Component Cat. No. Description
80065H 4-Piece Square Dual Material Screwdriver Set 80089H #0 Square Screwdriver

- , Q 80090H #1 Square Screwdriver
b r-—1

80091H #2 Square Screwdriver

"w) 80092H #3 Square Screwdriver
—
&) I
Set Cat. No. Component Cat. No. Description
80068H 2-Piece XL Combination Dual Material Screwdriver Set 80008H #2 X 24" Phillips® Screwdriver
80076H 1/4" X 24" Slotted Screwdriver

Set Cat. No. Component Cat. No. Description

80066H 20-Piece Combination Dual Material Screwdriver Set 8003 #00 X 60MM Phillips® Mini Screwdriver
80032H #0 X 60MM Phillips® Mini Screwdriver
80033H #1 X 60MM Phillips® Mini Screwdriver

80000H #0 X 2-1/2" Phillips® Screwdriver

80001H #1X 3" Phillips® Screwdriver

80004H #1X 6" Phillips® Screwdriver

80005H #2 X1-1/2" Phillips® Screwdriver

80007H #2 X 4" Phillips® Screwdriver

8001H #3 X 6" Phillips® Screwdriver

80013H 1/4" X 4" Slotted Screwdriver

80014H 1/4" X 6" Slotted Screwdriver

80034H 1.5MM X 60MM Slotted Mini Screwdriver
80035H 2.0MM X 60MM Slotted Mini Screwdriver
80036H 2.5MM X 60MM Slotted Mini Screwdriver
80012H 1/4" X 1-1/2" Slotted Screwdriver

80018H 3/16" X 6" Slotted Cabinet Tip Screwdriver
80022H 3/8" X 8" Slotted Screwdriver

80023H 5/16" X 6" Slotted Screwdriver

80026H T20 X 4" Torx® Screwdriver

80025H T25 X 4" Torx® Screwdriver

Set Cat. No. Component Cat. No. Description
80069H 4-Piece Long Dual Material Combination Screwdriver Set 80002H #2 x 20" Phillips® Screwdriver

WMD) 80006H #2 X 16" Phillips® Screwdriver
4 )

P 80021H 3/8" x 16" Slotted Screwdriver
D Y—J

£y Y- 80074H 3/8" x 20" Slotted Screwdriver

Set Cat. No. Component Cat. No. Description

8007 7-Piece Torx® Dual Material Screwdriver Set 82722H T10 X 6" Torx® Screwdriver
82723H T15 X 6" Torx® Screwdriver
82724H T20 X 6" Torx® Screwdriver
82725H T25 X 6" Torx® Screwdriver
82726H T27 X 6" Torx® Screwdriver
8272TH T30 X 6" Torx® Screwdriver
82728H T40 X 6" Torx® Screwdriver
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